
2019132 GE Summer
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031139
TSA031139

GN
GN

A1

[1] Thio TSHIVHASE

BYE

[1] Gustav HEFER

3

4

TSA991747

TSA051522

TSA991747

TSA051522

GN

GC

GN

GC

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

CHRISTIAN DE KOCK

Dawid VAN WYK

Rudiger DUSSELBERG 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA000801

TSA021199

TSA000801

TSA021199

GC

GN

GC

GN

Munashe CHINGONO

Tiaan HENNING

Jamie Graham DAVIS

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH 4-6, 6-4, 10-7

7

8
TSA031285
TSA031285

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI
[2] Logan Gavin ENGELA

[1] HEFER / TSHIVHASE

DE KOCK / DUSSELBERG

6-2, 6-2

CHINGONO / DAVIS

[2] ENGELA / SIMOVSKI

6-2, 6-3

[1] HEFER / TSHIVHASE

CHINGONO / DAVIS

7-6, 3-6, 12-10

CHINGONO / DAVIS
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